2024/2025
Ryan High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Raiders

Opponent Location Special Notes
Feb 1 12:00 PM vs Richardson Burkner Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Feb 4 4:00 PM @ Rowlett Rowlett High School
Feb 8 1:00 PM @ Braswell Braswell HS
Feb 11 4:00 PM @ Lewisville Lewisville High School
Feb 14 2:00 PM vs Colony Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Feb 20 TBA vs James Taylor Classic Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Feb 21 TBA vs James Taylor Classic Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Feb 22 TBA vs James Taylor Classic Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Feb 27 TBA @ CFBISD Tournament newman smith
Feb 28 TBA @ CFBISD Tournament newman smith
Mar 1 TBA @ CFBISD Tournament newman smith
Mar 6 TBA @ Northwest Tournament
Mar 7 TBA @ Northwest Tournament
Mar 8 TBA @ Northwest Tournament
Mar 12 7:30 PM @ Saginaw Saginaw High School
Mar 14 7:30 PM vs Saginaw Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Mar 18 7:30 PM vs Birdville Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Mar 21 7:30 PM vs Birdville Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Mar 22 1:30 PM vs Lewisville Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Mar 25 7:30 PM @ Richland
Apr 1l 7:30 PM vs Grapevine Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Apr 4 7:30 PM @ Grapevine




Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 11

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

May 1

May 2

May 3

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

11:00 AM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

@ Frisco Independence

@ Colleyville Heritage

vs Colleyville Heritage

@ Braswell

vs Argyle

@ Argyle

@ Denton High

vs Denton High

vs Midlothian Heritage

@ Midlothian Heritage

vs Midlothian Heritage

Ryan Raider Baseball Field

Ryan Raider Baseball Field

Ryan Raider Baseball Field

Ryan Raider Baseball Field

midlothian stadium

Ryan Raider Baseball Field




