

2024/2025

Ryan High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Raiders

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	12:00 PM	vs Richardson Burkner	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Feb 4	4:00 PM	@ Rowlett	Rowlett High School	
Feb 8	1:00 PM	@ Braswell	Braswell HS	
Feb 11	4:00 PM	@ Lewisville	Lewisville High School	
Feb 14	2:00 PM	vs Colony	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Feb 20	TBA	vs James Taylor Classic	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Feb 21	TBA	vs James Taylor Classic	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Feb 22	TBA	vs James Taylor Classic	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Feb 27	TBA	@ CFBISD Tournament	newman smith	
Feb 28	TBA	@ CFBISD Tournament	newman smith	
Mar 1	ТВА	@ CFBISD Tournament	newman smith	
Mar 6	TBA	@ Northwest Tournament		
Mar 7	TBA	@ Northwest Tournament		
Mar 8	TBA	@ Northwest Tournament		
Mar 12	7:30 PM	@ Saginaw	Saginaw High School	
Mar 14	7:30 PM	vs Saginaw	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Mar 18	7:30 PM	vs Birdville	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Mar 21	7:30 PM	vs Birdville	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Mar 22	1:30 PM	vs Lewisville	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Mar 25	7:30 PM	@ Richland		
Apr 1	7:30 PM	vs Grapevine	Ryan Raider Baseball Field	
Apr 4	7:30 PM	@ Grapevine		

Apr 5	11:00 AM	@ Frisco Independence	
Apr 9	7:30 PM	@ Colleyville Heritage	
Apr 11	7:30 PM	vs Colleyville Heritage	Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Apr 12	11:00 AM	@ Braswell	
Apr 15	7:30 PM	vs Argyle	Ryan Raider Baseball Field
Apr 17	7:30 PM	@ Argyle	
Apr 22	7:30 PM	@ Denton High	
Apr 25	7:30 PM	vs Denton High	Ryan Raider Baseball Field
May 1	6:00 PM	vs Midlothian Heritage	Ryan Raider Baseball Field
May 2	7:00 PM	@ Midlothian Heritage	midlothian stadium
May 3	11:00 AM	vs Midlothian Heritage	Ryan Raider Baseball Field